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22Jan 1lJan 2016 2015 22 Jan Total +/- Events Handicap
= 1 1 [20][111] Jonathan Parry 156.07 0.00 9 15.5¢
= 2 2 [98] [84] ArchieRoach 155.65 -0.42 6 19.5c¢
= 3 3 [70] [35] Simon Barnes 30.00 152.22 -3.85 9 16.4c
1@ 4 10 [103] [93] Mark  Fletcher 50.00 128.73 -27.34 7 16.8c
¥ 5 4 _[78] 175] AdanTreacy 213 10139 -5468 10 19.2c_
& 6 5 [32] [17] Simon Hirst 2.00 92.09 -63.98 10 5.9¢
@ 7 6 [14] [52] Nigel Fletcher 4.75 89.44 -66.63 11 15.6¢
@ 8 7 [39] [18] Adam Wiggins 83.55 -72.52 3 4.2c
@ 9 11 [16] [21] Philip Bridges 4.75 83.14 -72.93 9 10.5¢
410 9 (28] [14] PaulCunningham 388 8265 -73.42 10 125c_
3 11 8 [7] [61] Calum Dawes 81.64 -74.43 6 4.9c
1@ 12 15 [82] [59] BenHall 14.25 80.78 -75.29 11 33.1
3 13 12 [58] [64] MarkButcher 76.67 -79.40 5 19.8c
@ 14 13 [55] [2] Stephen Dawes 73.83 -82.24 7 6.0c
3 15 14 [163] [-] Julie Shaw 68.00 - 88.07 1 27.8c
1@ 16 17 [11] [22] Michael Roach 6.00 65.60 -90.47 9 19.0c
@ 17 20 [3] [20] Martin Davies 6.00 64.45 -91.62 11 8.3c
3 18 16 [2] [7] BradAinslie 60.92 -95.15 6 3.4c
3 19 18 [88] [-] MarkPayne 59.23 -96.84 6 5.0c
< 20 19 [56] [-] RobertBarnes 58.92  -97.15 8 8.5¢
S 21 21 [21] [4] WesleyRalph 57.83 -98.24 9 3.2c
= 22 22 [113][1243] Russ Cooper 57.59 -98.48 9 26.9c
s 23 23 [1] [25] Alex Wiggins 57.28 -98.79 7 1.9¢
1@ 24 36 [29] [28] Nick Gunter 14.25 54,74 -101.33 10 14.0c
425 28 [45] [24] PhilipHall 388 5425 -10182 9 178
@ 26 24 [6] [31] HarrySayers 53.91 -102.16 9 8.2c
3 27 25 [5] [9] Simon Whitehall 53.84 -102.23 7 5.5¢
@ 28 26 [94] [86] Dean Mansfield 52.18 -103.89 5 15.1c
3 29 27 [87] [43] Andrew Crawford 51.53 -104.54 7 16.0c
? 30 32 [9] [15] NicPomeroy 8.50 51.45 -104.62 7 AWAY
3 31 29 [38] [42] Neil Smith 2.75 50.95 -105.12 8 12.5¢
-@ 32 30 [10][139] Tom Compton 3.88 50.68 -105.39 8 5.6¢
3 33 31 [17] 1[3] RobHalling 3.88 50.08 -105.99 11 13.6¢
= 34 34 [60] [95] Simon Williams 3.13 4413 -111.94 6 3.0c
3 35 33 [18] [23] Brian Slatter 42.82 -113.25 10 12.1c
4 36 35 [53] [72] Kevan Ashbridge 40.80 -115.27 1 9.3c
@ 37 38 [61] [16] Stefan Hunt 2.25 40.49 -115.58 7 11.2¢
& 38 37 [103] [-] RobShaw 40.04 -116.03 7 16.2c
= 39 39 [44][137] ColinStannard 37.64 -118.43 9 10.7c
= 40 40 [50] [51] RogerKent 2.13 37.35 -118.72 8 14.9¢
@ 41 55 [63] [62] NickKirkman 14.25 37.07 -119.00 9 17.0c
? 42 50 [47] [41] Melvyn Davies 8.50 36.22 -119.85 9 15.8¢c
= 43 43 [71] [49] Richard George 2.75 35.52 -120.55 6 26.0c
@ 44 41 [41] [36] Russ McNamara 35.05 -121.02 5 6.0c
= 45 45 [13] [11] Darrell McCarthy 3.13 34,19 -121.88 7 13.9¢
@ 46 42 [27] [29] Stuart Green 3399 -122.08 6 9.5¢
3 47 44 [12] [1] Josh Ainslie 32.44 -123.63 6 10.4c
? 48 66 [72] [92] Michael Bailey 14.25 31.47 -124.60 3 14.4c
= 49 49 [30] [37] Dan Taylor 2.75 30.53 -125.54 6 11.7c
& 50 46 [83] [19] John Righy 30.00 -126.07 1 14.9¢
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1lJan

51
57
47
48
60
63
52
53
54
56
58
59
65
61
68
62
64
67
69
70
71
72
76
78
73
74
75
77
81
79
88
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
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90
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95
95
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99

2016 2015

[31] [10]
[43] [32]
[40] [44]
[23][117]
[19] [12]
[80] [5]
[42] [34]
[57]1[142]
[105] [95]
(4] [6]
[65] [67]
[100] [94]
[35][115]
[121][106]
(107] [-]
[15] [13]
(8] [33]
[68] [54]
[93] [88]
[66] [-]
[91] [95]
[54] [30]
[46] [-]
[90] [98]
[86] [46]
[25] [56]
[-10137]
[106] [85]
[33] [45]
(140] [-]
[22] [8]
[119][113]
(140] [-]
(151] [-]
[72] [82]
[135] [95]
(163] [-]
[127] [66]
[34] [83]
[89] [58]
[26] [68]
(163] [-]
[77] [77]
[108] [26]
[132][136]
[124] [65]
[-10137]
[-1[128]
[79]1[102]
(163] [-]

Gavin Offord
Derek MacSween
Simon Riordan
Simon Lloyd

Phil Payne
Steven Edgings
Stephen Faulkner
Mark Gilder
Simon Bullock
David Cotter
Elgan James
Malcolm Mitchell
Greg Thomas
Craig Mitchell
David Griffiths
Vince Walden
Adam Gill

Robert Moore
Oliver Crilly
Philip Mclintyre
Joseph Meason
Nathan Bevan
Frank Nolan
Stewart Wilsdon
David Beasley
Matthew King
Nicholas Cowle
Nick Bethel
David Allen

John Rutter

Mel Hadfield
Derek Burton
Byron Forgan
Glo Slatter

David Torrington
Lewis Pearce
Michael Hirst
Martyn Fell
Stuart Barnes
Norman MacSween
James Lowther
Helen Maclean
Stephen Hammerson
Craig Stables
Michael Slatter
Paul McMullen
Peter Wood
Keith Starling

Bill Higgins

Vic Coles

22 Jan

2.75
7.25

6.00
7.25

2.25

4.75

2.05

1.95
2.45

2.25

2.45

Total

30.00
29.61
29.30
28.00
27.49
26.94
26.55
24.88
23.59
22.74
21.78
21.52
20.62
20.22
20.19
19.92
19.47
18.76
14.27
13.10
12.69
12.65
12.65
12.51
12.39
12.02
10.80
10.59
9.67
9.52
8.50
8.45
7.20
6.80
6.78
6.72
6.41
6.10
5.73
5.45
5.44
5.27
4.30
4.20
3.98
3.98
3.96
3.33
3.25
3.25

+/-

-126.07
-126.46
-126.77
-128.07
-128.58
-129.13
-129.52
-131.19
-132.48
-133.33
-134.29
-134.55
-135.45
-135.85
-135.88
-136.15
-136.60
-137.31
-141.80
-142.97
- 143.38
-143.42
-143.42
-143.56
- 143.68
-144.05
- 145.27
-145.48
-146.40
- 146.55
-147.57
-147.62
- 148.87
-149.27
-149.29
-149.35
- 149.66
- 149.97
-150.34
-150.62
-150.63
-150.80
-151.77
-151.87
-152.09
-152.09
-152.11
-152.74
-152.82
-152.82

Events
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€)

Handicap

14.1c
10.4c
10.0c
22.7c
12.5¢
14.5c

6.0c
20.2c
10.9¢

4.5c
13.1c
16.7c
17.0c
22.9c
18.9¢

7.0c
11.9¢
22.8c
18.4c
10.5¢
10.6c
13.0c
13.1c
12.4c
17.9¢

8.5¢
10.9¢
14.8c

5.9¢
18.0c
12.0c
16.1c
15.0c
14.8c
15.7c
13.2c
19.0c
16.2c
17.3c
13.1c

7.5¢
26.0c
20.4c
12.3c
19.5c¢
13.8c
16.9c
14.7c

4.6¢
23.6¢
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22 Jan

101
102
103
103
103
106
107
108
109
109
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120

1lJan

101
102
103
103
103
106
107
108
109
109
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120

2016 2015

[99][116]
[-1[137]
[138][143]
[146] [-]
[102] [69]
[59] [81]
[152][128]
[163] [-]
[51][137]
[110] [60]
[150] [80]
[24] [78]
[114] [99]
[92][132]
[101] [-]
(48] [-]
[163] [-]
[37] [40]
[81] [55]
[49] [47]

Atul Patel

Richard Cowley
David Wall
Elizabeth Wall
John Bullock
Robert Torrington
Alan Laughlin

Neil Orr

Isobel Lloyd

Mark Baker
Carole Greenup
Alex Callaghan
Roger Spear
Bryan Bennett
Basil Burger
Brandon Burger
Oliver Butler-Henderson
David Elliott
Simon Clayson
Simon Harris

22 Jan Total

2.89
2.88
2.79
2.79
2.79
2.73
2.58
2.55
2.38
2.38
2.31
2.11
1.98
1.93
1.90
1.90
1.86
1.84
1.70
1.39

+/-

-153.18
-153.19
-153.28
-153.28
-153.28
-153.34
-153.49
-153.52
- 153.69
-153.69
-153.76
-153.96
- 154.09
-154.14
-154.17
-154.17
-154.21
-154.23
-154.37
-154.68

Events
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€)

Handicap

13.2c
27.8c
17.1c
12.6¢
3.5¢
19.1c
12.8c
15.7c
18.4c
19.9¢
19.4c
17.9¢
26.2c
6.0c
11.8c
19.7c
16.0c
9.6c¢
AWAY
22.0c




